Nombre

Aguilar Luisana
Aguirre Dora
Alarcon Camilo
Alban Diana
Albuja Luis
Alcivar Carmen
Alcivar Diana
Allan Glenda
Alomoto Jessica
Alvarado Rosana
Alvarez Irene
Andino Patricio
Andrade Carlos
Andrango Ines
Andrango Javier
Arellano Antonio
Arevalo Karla
Arias Jaime
Arteaga Ramon
Aviles Eulalia
Ayala Bolivar
Ayala Ma Belen
Balseca Valeria
Barrera Pricila
Bassante Sandra
Buitron Ruben
Burbano Maura
Caceres Adriana
Caceres Adriana
Caceres Mariana
Caicedo Lizbeth
Caiza Vladimir
Cajo Paola
Calderon Vicente
Campana Lenin
Carranco Omar
Carrera Bertha
Carvajal Diana
Casanova Antonio
Castillo Sara
Cevallos Mario
Chamba Vanessa
Chiriboga Daniel
Cisneros lvan
Coello Gabriela
Cordero Berenice
Coronel Elizabeth
Correa Mario

Costales Fernando

Extension

303
627
645
713
730
782
771
220
611
970
735
734
758
436
123
765
443
608
209
647
301
986
793
741
429
300
133
655
800
642
723
726
403
603
650
131
125
792
745
302
710
732
719
406
752
971
116
609
787



Davalos Rosa Elena
De La Cruz Gladys
Delgado Paul
Despacho Seguridad
Encalada Yaqueline
Escalante Efrain
Escudero Hernan
Espinosa Ma Jose
Espinoza Silvana
Estacio Mirna
Fajardo Haminton
Flores Alvaro
Flores Patricio
Francis Lorena
Garcia Julio
Gavilanez Karina
Gonzales Doris
Granda Gesenia
Guashpa David
Guerron Laura
Guzman Liliana
Herdoiza Francisca
Hermosa Dian
Hidalgo Belen

Isa Ma Jose
Jaramillo Edison
Jaramillo Juan
Jimenez Karina
Leon Daysi

Llerena Karen
Llive Belen

Lopez Jose

Lopez Yadira

Luna Katherine
Luna Pablo

Macias Lileana
Madruiero Teresa
Maria Verdugo Ana
Martinez Rafael
Mendanio Luis
Mendoza Luis
Molina Paola
Molina Tomas
Montalvo Cesar
Moran Ximena
Moreano Karol
Mosquera Catalina
Mugliza Liliana
Munoz Veronica
Murillo Maria

977
802
432
980
712
633
728
753
204
210
659
635
132
743
607
510
654
438
442
801
976
401
427
807
115
509
705
706
511
644
766
606
202
788
621
636
441
660
433
759
740
703
790
761
430
425
402
304
773
656



Naranjo Bayron
Narvaez Xiomara
Obando Rosie
Ortiz Jorge
Palacios Carolina
Paz y Mino Francisco
Peralta Katherine
Pozo David
Proano Gabriela
Proano Ivonne
Proano Javier
Quillupangui Ana
Rea Yolanda
Recepcién
Recepcion
Recepcién
Recepcion
Recepcién
Recepcion
Recepcién
Recepcion

Rios Mishell
Rivadeneira Ana
Rivera Maria
Rodriguez Anabel
Rodriguez Ivan
Rodriguez M
Rodriguez Walter
Roldan Katherine
Romero Michelle
Rosero Maria
Rosero Maria
Ruiz Patricia

Ruiz Rita

Salazar Veronica
Sanchez Maria
Sanchez Maritza
Sanchez Michelle
Santander Roberto
Seguridad
Soporte-MJDHC
Sosapanta Jorge
Tapia Aldo

Tapia Veronica
Tecnico Soporte
Teran Jorge
Tinoco lliana
Tipan Angela
Tipan Katherine
Tisalema Diego

744
724
445
602
775
806
808
506
658
707
211
796
613
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
624
507
702
503
638
618
619
405
736
444
616
733
783
218
206
2003
626
447
640
3000
725
2002
620
999
437
111
504
207
718



Tobar Gabriel
Tobar Marcelo
Toledo Paulina
Toro Elser
Transportes
Urquizo Lucas
Vaca Roberto
Valdivieso Sandra
Valencia Andrea
Valladares Silvia
Vallejo Carolina
Vargas Wendy
Velasco Diana
Velasco zoila
Velasquez Tnte
Venegas Alex
Verdezoto Carmita
Vilca Paul

Villacis Fernando
Villarreal Joffre
Villavicencio Monica
Villegas Jonathan
VISITAS

Viteri Geovana
Viteri Mario

508
738
709
657
739
630
137
717
214
221
215
400
205
424
600
605
770
755
440
721
641
715
4000
434
731



